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. 10/24 NEW APPOINTMENTS

Fr. Arackaparambil Michael MST - Asst. Vicar, Kunchithanny
Fr. Ayilumalil Chacko - Asst. Vicar, Thankamany

Fr. Eanthottathil Mathew - Asst. Vicar, Chempakapara

Fr. Elivalinkil Jefin Devasia MSFS - Asst. Vicar, Rajakumary
Fr. Kaippayil Scaria - Pro-Vicar, Thokkupara

Fr. Kaitharam Sebastian - Santa Maria Mission

Fr. Kalarickal Joseph CST - Asst. Vicar, Mankulam

Fr. Kalathikattil Jacob - Asst. Vicar, Panickankudy

Fr. Kaniyodickal Jain George MSFS - Asst. Vicar, Rajakad

. Fr. Kochuparambil Abraham - Asst. Vicar, Pazhayarikandam
. Fr. Koottumkudiyil Joseph - Jagadalpur Mission

. Fr. Kumblamthanam Joseph - Animator, Karuna Animation Center
. Fr. Mekkattu Xavier - Asst. Vicar, Murickassery

. Fr. Njavallikunnel George - Asst.Vicar, Erattayar

. Fr. Pallivathukkal Joseph - Asst.Vicar, Vimalagiri

. Fr. Puliyankal Mathew - Asst. Vicar, Vellathooval

. Fr. Pullanithundathil George - Santa Maria Mission

. Fr. Thonnammackal John - Jagadalpur Mission

. Fr. Valiyaveettil George - Spiritual Father, Minor Seminary

. Fr. Vallikattu George - Asst.Vicar, Rajakad

. Fr. Valliyamthadathil Joseph - Asst. Vicar, Nedumkandam

. Fr. Joseph Kollakompil - Director Deepika Friends Club

. Fr.James Makkiyil - Chaplain Jesus Youth Movement

Bishop
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Date Day NAMES

13/02/24 | Tuesday Mar John Nellikunnel
14/02/24 | Wednesday Msgr. Jose Plachickal
15/02/24 | Thursday Msgr. Abraham Purayattu
16/02/24 | Friday Msgr. Jose Karivelickal
19/02/24 | Monday Fr. Joseph Thachukunnel
20/02/24 | Tuesday Fr. George Thakidiyel
21/02/24 | Wednesday Fr Thomas Panjikunnel
22/02/24 | Thursday Fr. Martin Ponpanal
23/02/24 | Friday Fr. Kuriakose Karackatt
26/02/24 | Monday Fr. Joseph Nadupadavil
27/02/24 | Tuesday Fr. James Kavunkal
28/02/24 | Wednesday Fr. Abraham Manimalakunnel
29/02/24 | Thursday Fr. Mathew Thadathil
01/03/24 | Friday Fr. Philip Iykkara
04/03/24 | Monday Fr. Joseph Mekkunnel
05/03/24 | Tuesday Fr. Joseph Pulickakunnel
06/03/24 | Wednesday Fr. Thomas Urumbil
07/03/24 | Thursday Fr. Joseph Akkoottu
08/03/24 | Friday Fr. Joseph Alunkalthazhe
11/03/24 | Monday Fr. Luke Anikuzhikattil
12/03/24 | Tuesday Fr. Thomas Anikuzhikattil
13/03/24 | Wednesday Fr. Joseph Ayillukunnel
14/04/24 | Thursday Fr. Chacko Ayilumalil
15/04/24 | Friday Fr. Joseph Azhimughath
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